9th Annual Red Cedar Classic Invitational

Hosted by Michigan State University in East Lansing, Ml
October 16-17, 2021
Official Tabulation Summary

Team
1102 A v. 1200 II v. 1340 II v. 1201 A v. 1329 0 -
Central Michigan University IL I I L L L L L CS 0CS PD
-21 -4 -5 -17 -11 -12 -7 -7 12 53 -84
1117 II v. 1339 A v. 1201 A v. 1340 II v. 1128 5- 3 -0
Loyola University Chicago 1L L W W W W W L CS 0CS PD
-1 -3 T ral +4 +6 +9 -5 19 63.5 21l
1128 II v. 1196 A v. 1273 II v. 1405 A v. 1117 5- 3 -0
Northwood University W W W W L L L W CS 0CS PD
+1 5 +7 +7 -11 -4 -9 +5 17 68 +1
1196 A v. 1128 II v. 1380 A v. 1544 II v. 1501 3- 5 -0
University of Arkansas 1D 1L L W W W L L CS 0CS PD
-1 -5 -2 +2 +6 1z -13 -9 16.5 54 -10
1200 II v. 1102 A v. 1543 II v. 1379 A v. 1272 3- 4 -1
Carnegie Mellon University W W L L T L L W CS 0CS PD
+21 +4 -1 -8 0 -13 -1 87 15 66.5 +4
1201 A v. 1272 II v. 1117 A v. 1102 II v. 1340 2- 6 -0
Carnegie Mellon University 1D 1L 1L L W W L L CS 0CS PD
-1 9 -7 -4 +11 1z -8 -12 13 62.5 -18
1272 I v. 1200 A v. 1339 A v. 1380 II v. 1200 4 - 4 -0
University of Pittsburgh W W L L L W W L CS 0CS PD
+1 +9 -3 -1 =3 +1 +1 -2 18.5 60.5 3
1273 A v. 1380 II v. 1128 A v. 1341 II v. 1544 3- 5 -0
University of Pittsburgh IL, W L L L L W W CS 0CS PD
-7 +5 -7 -7 -10 -13 +4 +4 15.5 61.5 -31
1298 A v. 1329 II v. 1379 II v. 1398 A v. 1339 5- 2 -1
Hillsdale College W W T W W W L L CS 0CS PD
+10 +8 0 +2 +8 +3 =110 3 17.5 68.5  +18
1329 II v. 1298 A v. 1544 A v. 1501 II v. 1102 2- 5 -1
Eastern Michigan University 1L L T L L L W W CS 0CS PD
-10 -8 0 -7 -10 -6 +7 F 12 54.5 27
1339 A v. 1117 1II v. 1272 A v. 1543 II v. 1298 8- 0 -0
Michigan State University W W W W W W W W CS 0CS PD
+1 +3 3 +1 +3 +3 +10 +3 20.5 76.5 +27
1340 II v. 1543 A v. 1102 II v. 1117 A v. 1201 4 - 4 -0
Michigan State University I L W W L L W W CS 0CS PD
-4 -3 +5 +17 -4 -6 +8 +12 13 655 +25
1341 A v. 1501 II v. 1405 II v. 1273 A v. 1379 4 - 4 -0
Michigan State University L W L L W W L W CS 0CS PD
-1 +14 -9 -1 +10 Shills -2 2 19 58.5 +26
1379 II v. 1544 A v. 1298 A v. 1200 II v. 1341 4 - 2 - 2
University of Notre Dame W w T L T W W L CS 0CS PD
+18 2 0 -2 0 +13 2 -2 14.5 65 +41
1380 II v. 1273 A v. 1196 II v. 1272 A v. 1398 5- 3 -0
University of Notre Dame W L W L W L W W CS 0CS PD

= -5 2 -2 ) -1 +15 +12 12 72 +31



9th Annual Red Cedar Classic Invitational Tab Summary

1398 A v. 1405 II v. 1501 A v. 1298 II v. 1380 2 -
Pennsylvania State University 1L L W W L L L L CS OCS PD
-6 2 +3 +4 -8 -3 -15 -12 21.5 58 -39
1405 II v. 1398 A v. 1341 A v. 1128 II v. 1543 6 - 2 -0
The Ohio State University W W W W W W L L CS 0CS PD
+6 +2 +9 +1 +11 +4 -7 -6 17 79 +20
1543 A v. 1340 II v. 1200 II v. 1339 A v. 1405 6 - 2 -0
Case Western Reserve University W W W W L L W W @S OCS PD
+4 I+ 4ril +8 -3 -3 7 +6 21.5 65.5 23
1544 A v, 1379 II v. 1329 II v. 1196 A v. 1273 1- 6 -1
Case Western Reserve University 1L, 1L T W L L L L CS 0CS PD
-18 -12 0 +7 -6 -12 -4 -4 13.5 58.5 -49
1501 II v. 1341 A v. 1398 II v. 1329 A v. 1196 5- 3 -0
University of lowa W L L L W W W W CS 0CS PD
+1 -14 -3 -4 +10 +6 +13 +9 11.5 69 +18
0 V. V. V. V. 0- 0 -0
CS 0CS PD
0
0 v v v V. 0- 0O 0
0 CS 0OCS PD
0 A\ A\ V. v 0- O
CS 0CS PD
0
0 v v v V. 0- O 0
0 CS 0CS PD
0 A\ A\ V. A\ 0- O
CS 0CS PD
0
0 v v v V. 0- O 0
0 CS 0CS PD
0 A\ A\ V. A\ 0- O

Cs O0OCS PD

0 v v V. v 0- O
0 CS O0CS PD
0 v v V. v 0- O

Cs O0OCS PD

0 v A\ V. v 0- O
0 CS 0CS PD
0
0 v v v V. 0- O 0
CS 0CS PD
0
0 A\ v A V. 0- 0 0
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0 CS 0CS PD

0
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0 v. V. V. V. 0- 0 -0
0 CS 0CS PD
0 v v V. v 0- O
CS 0CS PD
0
v v v v 0- O 0
0 CS 0CS PD
0 v v V. v 0- O
CS 0CS PD
0
0 v v v V. 0- O 0
0 CS 0CS PD
0 v v V. % 0- O
CS 0CS PD
0
0 v v v V. 0- O 0
0 CS 0CS PD
0 v v V. % 0- O
CS 0CS PD
0
0 v v v V. 0- O 0
0 CS 0CS PD
0 % % V. A 0- 0
CS 0CS PD
0
0 v v v V. 0- O 0
0 CS 0CS PD
0 v v V. A 0- 0

Cs O0OCS PD

0 v v V. v 0- O
0 CS O0CS PD
0 v v V. v 0- O

Cs O0OCS PD

0 V. V. V. V. 0- 0

0 CS 0CS PD
0

0 V. V. V. V. 0- 0 -0

Cs O0OCS PD

0
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0 0- 0 -0
0 CS 0CS PD
0
9th Annual Red Cedar Classic Invitational Tab Summary
0 V. V. V. V. 0- 0 -0
0 CS 0CS PD
0
0 0- 0 -0
0 CS O0CsS PD
0 0- 0
0 CcS 0CS PD
0
0 0- 0 -0
0 CS O0CsS PD
0 0- 0
0 CcS 0CS PD
0
0 0- 0 -0
0 CS O0CsS PD
0 0- 0
0 CcS 0CS PD
0
0 0- 0 -0
0 cS 0CS PD
0 0- 0
0 cS 0CS PD
0
0 0- 0 -0
0 cS 0CS PD
0 0- 0
0 cS 0CS PD
0 0- 0
0 CS 0CS PD
0
0 0- 0 -0
0 cS 0CS PD
0 0- 0
0 CcS 0CS PD
0
0 0- 0 -0
0 CcS 0CS PD
0
0 0- 0 -0
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0 v. V. v. V. 0- 0 -0
0 CS 0CsS PD

- -0
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0 V. V. V. V. 0- 0 -0
0 CS 0CS PD
- - 0
0 V. V. V. V. 0- 0 -0
0 CS 0CS PD

: -0
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9th Annual Red Cedar Classic Invitational Tab Summary

Tabulation Room Notes

Opening coin flip: Heads - Higher # = Better Rank
Round 3 coin flip: Heads - Right Side is Defense
6th place after round 3: 4 Wins

AMTA Representatives

0

0

0

Outstanding Trial Teams
Earning bids to

Team School Record
1339 Michigan State University 8 Wins (CS: 20.5, OCS: 76.5, PD: 2%
1543 Case Western Reserve University 6 Wins (CS: 21.5, OCS: 65.5, PD: 2:
1405 The Ohio State University 6 Wins (CS: 17, OCS: 79, PD: 20)
1298 Hillsdale College 5.5 Wins (CS: 17.5, OCS: 68.5, PD:
1117 Loyola University Chicago 5 Wins (CS: 19, OCS: 63.5, PD: 21)
1128 Northwood University 5 Wins (CS: 17, OCS: 68, PD: 1)
1379 University of Notre Dame 5 Wins (CS: 14.5, OCS: 65, PD: 41)
1380 University of Notre Dame 5 Wins (CS: 12, OCS: 72, PD: 31)
1501 University of lowa 5 Wins (CS: 11.5, OCS: 69, PD: 18)
1341 Michigan State University 4 Wins (CS: 19, OCS: 58.5, PD: 26)
1272 University of Pittsburgh 4 Wins (CS: 18.5, OCS: 60.5, PD: 3)
1340 Michigan State University 4 Wins (CS: 13, OCS: 65.5, PD: 25)
1200 Carnegie Mellon University 3.5 Wins (CS: 15, OCS: 66.5, PD: 4)
1196 University of Arkansas 3 Wins (CS: 16.5, OCS: 54, PD: -10)
1273 University of Pittsburgh 3 Wins (CS: 15.5, OCS: 61.5, PD: -3

Honorable Mention

1128 Northwood University 5 Wins (CS: 17, OCS: 68, PD: 1)
1379 University of Notre Dame 5 Wins (CS: 14.5, OCS: 65, PD: 41)
1380 University of Notre Dame 5 Wins (CS: 12, OCS: 72, PD: 31)
1501 University of lowa 5 Wins (CS: 11.5, OCS: 69, PD: 18)
#N/A Michigan State University 4 Wins (CS: 19, OCS: 58.5, PD: 26)
#N/A University of Pittsburgh 4 Wins (CS: 18.5, OCS: 60.5, PD: 3)
#N/A Michigan State University 4 Wins (CS: 13, OCS: 65.5, PD: 25)

Spirit of AMTA Award
Awarded to the team that best exemplifies the ideals of honesty, civility and fair play

28 (+3) 1102
1341

28

Be sure that all potential individual award winners in the roster fields on the Tournament Info tab!

Outstanding Witnesses

Points
A20

Name
Mia Carrarini

Central Michigan University
Michigan State University

Honorable Mention

Team # School

1201  Carnegie Mellon University
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A20
A20
A19
A19
18
18
718
718

s

Maddy Fox

Leah Louis-Ferdinand
Abby Cohen
Shannon Curry

Jillian Jones

Nicholas Cosmo
Morgan Levi

lan Dargitz

Jenna Eastman

Outstanding Attorneys

Points
A20
1120
19
A19
19
1718
18
A18
A17
A17
A17
117
7
117
7
A17

Name

Johannah Freyenhagen
Colin Solomon
Jake Shepherd
Tommy Davis
Prateek Dullur
Emily Dioguardo
Hannah Johnson
Nicholas Cosmo
Charles Stock
Molly Niehaus
Yazmin Soulati
Max Thompson
Allison Shearer
Theodora Ciobanu
Lexi Gioukaris
Melis Jensen

1544
1340
1405
1272
1329
1543
1117
1398
1501

Team #
1298
1340
1405
1196
1543
1272
1501
1543
1379
1201
1405
1380
1329
1379
1544
1117

Case Western Reserve University
Michigan State University

The Ohio State University
University of Pittsburgh

Eastern Michigan University
Case Western Reserve University
Loyola University Chicago
Pennsylvania State University
University of lowa

Hi

HiHt

Hi

HiH

Hi

HiHt

Hi

HiH

Hi

HiHt

School

Hillsdale College

Michigan State University

The Ohio State University
University of Arkansas

Case Western Reserve University
University of Pittsburgh
University of lowa

Case Western Reserve University
University of Notre Dame
Carnegie Mellon University

The Ohio State University
University of Notre Dame
Eastern Michigan University
University of Notre Dame

Case Western Reserve University
Loyola University Chicago

Hit#

Hit#

Hit#

Page 7 of 7



